1
DELFAST
NAIL
GUIDE
ZONE D
(All Off-Shore Islands, Areas within 500m of
the New Zealand Coastline and White Areas
as shown on NZ3604:2011 Figure 4.2.2)
ZONE B & C
(As shown on NZ3604:2011 Figure 4.2.2)
STRUCTURAL
CLADDING
Stainless Steel Galvanised Steel
NON-STRUCTURAL
CLADDING
Galvanised Steel Galvanised Steel
CORROSIVE TIMBER
CLADDING
(E.G. WESTERN RED CEDAR)
Stainless Steel
or Silicone Bronze
Stainless Steel
or Silicone Bronze
INTERNAL FRAMING Bright Steel Bright Steel
EXTERNAL
SHELTERED FRAMING
Galvanised Steel Galvanised Steel
EXTERNAL EXPOSED
FRAMING
Stainless Steel Galvanised Steel
PILES
(WITHIN 600mm OF THE GROUND)
Stainless Steel Stainless Steel
NAIL GUIDE
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
2
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FN-IMP45G DELFAST NAIL 45MM GALV 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081934 B20566
FN-IMP45RSS DELFAST NAIL 45MM RING SS 1X FUEL 1000PK Box 1000 5081871
FN-IMP50B  DELFAST NAIL 50MM BRIGHT RND 3X FUEL 3000PK Box 3000 5081894 B20544V
FN-IMP50G DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV 3X FUEL 3000PK Box 3000 5081935 B20565V
FN-IMP65B DELFAST NAIL 65MM BRIGHT 3X FUEL 3000PK Box 3000 5081936 B20546V
FN-IMP65RG DELFAST NAIL 65MM GALV RS 3X FUEL 3000PK Box 3000 5081858 B20568V
FN-IMP65RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM GALV RS 1X FUEL 1000PK Box 1000 5081890
FN-IMP65RSS  DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING SS 1X FUEL 1000PK Box 1000 5081937 B20805
FN-IMP75B DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT 3X FUEL 3000PK Box 3000 5081938 B20547V
FN-IMP75B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT 1X FUEL 1000PK Box 1000 5081939 B20551
FN-IMP75RG DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV 3X FUEL 3000PK Box 3000 5081940 B20572V
FN-IMP75RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV 1X FUEL 1000PK Box 1000 5081941 B20554
FN-IMP90B DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT 3X FUEL 3000PK Box 3000 5081887 B20550V
FN-IMP90B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT 1X FUEL 1000PK Box 1000 5081893 B20550
FN-IMP90G DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV 3X FUEL 3000PK Box 3000 5081888 B20571V
FN-IMP90G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV 1X FUEL 1000PK Box 1000 5081892 B20571
FN-IMP90RSS DELFAST NAIL 90MM SS 1X FUEL 1000PK Box 1000 5081857 B20810
NAC-CN3490 DELFAST NAILER 90MM CORDLESS Each 5071246
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FN-JDN50G  DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5081942 B20528D
FN-JDN50B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 50MM BRIGHT GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082061
FN-JDN50G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 50MM GALV GASLESS 1000PK Box 3000 5082065
FN-JDN65RG  DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING GALV GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5081943 B20529J
FN-JDN65B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM BRIGHT GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082062
FN-JDN65RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING GALV GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082066
FN-JDN65RSS-1000 DELFAST NAIL 65MM RING SS GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082069
FN-JDN75B  DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5081944 B20467
FN-JDN75RG   DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5081945 B20529D
FN-JDN75B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM BRIGHT GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082063
FN-JDN75RG-1000 DELFAST NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082067
FN-JDN90B DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5081881 B20469
FN-JDN90G DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5081884 B20529F
FN-JDN90RSS DELFAST NAIL 90MM SS GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5081859 B20469S
FN-JDN90B-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082064
FN-JDN90G-1000 DELFAST NAIL 90MM GALV GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082068
FN-JDN45G DELFAST NAIL 45MM GALV GASLESS 2000PK Box 2000 5081895
FN-JDN90BL DELFAST NAIL 90MM BRIGHT LONG STRIP GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 4480587 B20469D
NPN-JDN90 DELFAST NAILER JDN 90MM Each 5071236
D-Head Nail + Fuel Packs
D-Head Nail Only Packs
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
3
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FN-IMPRD50RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 50MM RING GALV 1X FUEL 100 Box 1000 5081928 B20557
FN-IMPRD55RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 55MM RING SS 1X FUEL 1000P Box 1000 5081929 B20572
FN-IMPRD65RG DELFAST NAIL 65MM GALV DECK 1X FUEL 1000PK Box 1000 5081860 B20558
FN-IMPRD65RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 65MM RING SS 1X FUEL 1000P Box 1000 5081931 B20560
FN-IMPRD75RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING GALV 1X FUEL 100 Box 1000 5081932 B20567
FN-IMPRD75RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING SS 1X FUEL 1000P Box 1000 5081933 B20573
FN-IMPRD90RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 90MM RING SS 1X FUEL 1000PK Box 1000 5082050
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU
FN-RD50RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 50MM RING GALV GASLESS 100 Box 1000 5081921
FN-RD55RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 55MM RING SS GASLESS 1000P Box 1000 5081923
FN-RD65RG DELFAST NAIL 65MM GALV DECK GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5081861
FN-RD65RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 65MM RING SS GASLESS 1000P Box 1000 5081924
FN-RD75RG DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS 100 Box 1000 5081925
FN-RD75RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 75MM RING SS GASLESS 1000P Box 1000 5081926
FN-RD90RSS DELFAST ROUND NAIL 90MM RING SS GASLESS 1000P Box 1000 5081927
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FC-HMXR DELFAST FUEL CELL EACH Each 5081865 B20543F
FC-DYFC DELFAST YELLOW TWINTIP FUEL CELL Each 5081866 B20544S
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU ECKO EQUIV. CODE
FN-JH38G DELFAST JH NAIL 38MM GALV GASLESS 2000PK Box 2000 5081990 JHMG-3338
FN-JH38SS DELFAST JH NAIL 38MM SS GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5081991 JHSS-3338
NPN-JHHD DELFAST JOIST HANGER NAILER Each 5071237
Roundhead Nail + Fuel Packs
Roundhead Nail Only Packs
Fuel Cells
Joist Hanger Nails
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
4
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU ECKO EQUIV. CODE
FN-SN27RG DELFAST COIL NAIL 27MM RING GALV GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5081992 HHG-27V5R
FN-SN40RG DELFAST COIL NAIL 40MM RING GALV GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5081993 HHG-40V8
FN-SN40RSS DELFAST COIL NAIL 40MM RING SS GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5081994 HHSS-40V8R
FN-SN50RG DELFAST COIL NAIL 50MM RING GALV GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5081995 HHG-50V8
FN-SN50RSS DELFAST COIL NAIL 50MM RING SS GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5081996 HHSS-50V8R
FN-SN60RG DELFAST COIL NAIL 60MM RING GALV GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5082004 HHG-60V8
FN-SN60RSS DELFAST COIL NAIL 60MM RING SS GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082005 HHSS-60V8R
FN-SN65RG DELFAST COIL NAIL 65MM RING GALV GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5082006 HHG-65V8
FN-SN65RSS DELFAST COIL NAIL 65MM RING SS GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082007 HHSS-65V8R
FN-SNJ75RG DELFAST JH COIL NAIL 75MM RING GALV GASLESS 3000PK Box 3000 5082008 JOG-75V8R
FN-SN75RSS DELFAST COIL NAIL 75MM RING SS GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082009 HHSS-75V8R
FN-SNJ75RSS DELFAST JH COIL NAIL 75MM RING SS GASLESS 100PK Box 1000 5082010 JOSS-75V8R
FN-SNJ90RSS DELFAST JH COIL NAIL 90MM RING SS GASLESS 100PK Box 1000 5082038
FN-SN27RSS DELFAST COIL NAIL 27MM RING SS GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082032
FN-SN90RSS DELFAST COIL NAIL 90MM RING SS GASLESS 1000PK Box 1000 5082031
NPN-FAP65 DELFAST COIL NAILER 65MM FAP Each 5071231
NPN-FAP75 DELFAST COIL NAILER 75MM FAP Each 5071232
NEV-FAP90 DELFAST COIL NAILER 90MM FAP Each 5071244
SmartNail Coil Nails
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU
FN-AC50R287G DELFAST COIL NAILS AC SERIES 50 X 2.87MM RING GALVANISED Box 5000 5071250
FN-AC57R250G DELFAST COIL NAIL 57 X 2.5MM RING GALV 9000PK Box 9000 5080654
FN-AC64R287G DELFAST 65MM COIL NAIL HD GALV 5000PK FN-AC64R287G Box 5000 5080653
AC Series Wire
Collated Coil Nails
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU
FN-DFC50RGB DELFAST COIL NAIL 50MM RING GALV BLACK 1800PK Box 1800 4480586
Black Coil Nails
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
5
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FB-IMPPAS32A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 32MM 16GA GALV 2X FUEL 200 Box 2000 5081958 B20732
FB-IMPPAS32ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 32MM 16GA SS 2X FUEL 2000P Box 2000 5081959 B20770
FB-IMPPAS38A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 38MM 16GA GALV 2X FUEL 200 Box 2000 5081960 B20738
FB-IMPPAS38ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 38MM 16GA SS 2X FUEL 2000P Box 2000 5081961 B20772
FB-IMPPAS45A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 45MM 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081862 B20745
FB-IMPPAS45ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 45MM 16GA SS 2X FUEL 2000P Box 2000 5081962 B20774
FB-IMPPAS50A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 50MM 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081863 B20750
FB-IMPPAS50ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 50MM 16GA SS 2X FUEL 2000P Box 2000 5081964 B20776
FB-IMPPAS63A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 63MM 16GA GALV 2X FUEL 200 Box 2000 5081965 B20765
FB-IMPPAS63ASS DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 63MM 16GA SS 2X FUEL 2000P Box 2000 5081966 B20778
NAC-CB1664A DELFAST ANGLE BRADDER 65MM 16GA PAS CORDLESS Each 5071247
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FB-PAS32A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 32MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 200 Box 2000 5081967 P94230
FB-PAS38A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 38MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 200 Box 2000 5081968 P94231
FB-PAS45A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 45MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 200 Box 2000 5081969 P94232
FB-PAS50A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 50MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 200 Box 2000 5081970 P94233
FB-PAS63A DELFAST ANGLE BRAD 63MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 200 Box 2000 5081988 P94234
PAS Angle Brad + Fuel Packs
PAS Angle Brads
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
6
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FB-IMPC25 DELFAST C BRAD 25MM 16GA GALV 2X FUEL 2500PK Box 2500 5081896 B20623H
FB-IMPC25SS DELFAST C BRAD 25MM 16GA SS 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081897 B20650
FB-IMPC30 DELFAST C BRAD 30MM 16GA GALV 2X FUEL 2500PK Box 2500 5081899 B20624H
FB-IMPC30SS DELFAST C BRAD 30MM 16GA SS 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081900 B20652
FB-IMPC35 DELFAST C BRAD 35MM 16GA GALV 2X FUEL 2500PK Box 2500 5081901 B20626H
FB-IMPC40 DELFAST C BRAD 40MM 16GA GALV 2X FUEL 2500PK Box 2500 5081902 B20628H
FB-IMPC45 DELFAST C BRAD 45MM 16GA GALV 2X FUEL 2500PK Box 2500 5081903 B20629H
FB-IMPC50 DELFAST C BRAD 50MM 16GA GALV 2X FUEL 2500PK Box 2500 5081904 B20630H
FB-IMPC65 DELFAST C BRAD 65MM 16GA GALV 2X FUEL 2500PK Box 2500 5081905 B20632H
FB-IMPC38SS DELFAST C BRAD 38MM 16GA SS 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 4480569
FB-IMPC50SS DELFAST C BRAD 50MM 16GA SS 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 4480571
FB-IMPC65SS DELFAST C BRAD 65MM 16GA SS 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 4480572
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FB-C25 DELFAST C BRAD 25MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 2500PK Box 2500 5081907 B20147
FB-C25SS DELFAST C BRAD 25MM 16GA SS GASLESS 2000PK Box 2000 5081908 B20280
FB-C30 DELFAST C BRAD 30MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 2500PK Box 2500 5081909 B20149
FB-C30SS DELFAST C BRAD 30MM 16GA SS GASLESS 2000PK Box 2000 5081910 B20283
FB-C35 DELFAST C BRAD 35MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 2500PK Box 2500 5081911 B20151
FB-C40 DELFAST C BRAD 40MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 2500PK Box 2500 5081912 B20153
FB-C45 DELFAST C BRAD 45MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 2500PK Box 2500 5081913 B20155
FB-C50 DELFAST C BRAD 50MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 2500PK Box 2500 5081915 B20157
FB-C65 DELFAST C BRAD 65MM 16GA GALV GASLESS 2500PK Box 2500 5081916 B20161
NPN-C65 DELFAST BRADDER C SERIES 65MM Each 5071234
C Series Straight Brad
+ Fuel Packs
C Series Straight Brads
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FB-C125 DELFAST C1 BRAD 25MM 18GA GALV GASLESS 5000PK Box 5000 5081917 B20080
FB-C130 DELFAST C1 BRAD 30MM 18GA GALV GASLESS 5000PK Box 5000 5081918 B20082
FB-C140 DELFAST C1 BRAD 40MM 18GA GALV GASLESS 5000PK Box 5000 5081919 B20086
FB-C150 DELFAST C1 BRAD 50MM 18GA GALV GASLESS 5000PK Box 5000 5081920 B20090
NPN-C150 DELFAST BRADDER C1 SERIES 50MM Each 5071233
C1 Series Straight Brads
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
7
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FB-IMPND38 DELFAST ND BRAD 38MM 14GA GALV 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081946 B20641
FB-IMPND40SS DELFAST ND BRAD 40MM 14GA SS 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081947 B20661
FB-IMPND45 DELFAST ND BRAD 45MM 14GA GALV 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081949 B20642
FB-IMPND50 DELFAST ND BRAD 50MM 14GA GALV 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081950 B20643
FB-IMPND50SS DELFAST ND BRAD 50MM 14GA SS 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081951 B20665
FB-IMPND62SS DELFAST ND BRAD 62MM 14GA SS 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081952 B20669
FB-IMPND64 DELFAST ND BRAD 64MM 14GA GALV 2X FUEL 2000PK Box 2000 5081953 B20645
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU PASLODE EQUIV. CODE
FB-ND38 DELFAST ND BRAD 38MM 14GA GALV GASLESS 2000PK Box 2000 5081954 B20043
FB-ND50 DELFAST ND BRAD 50MM 14GA GALV GASLESS 2000PK Box 2000 5081956 B20047
FB-ND64 DELFAST ND BRAD 64MM 14GA GALV GASLESS 2000PK Box 2000 5081957 B20051
ND Series Brad + Fuel Packs
ND Series Brads
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU
FB-DA13 DELFAST DA ANGLE BRAD 25MM 15GA GALV GASLESS Box 3000 5082039
FB-DA15 DELFAST DA ANGLE BRAD 32MM 15GA GALV GASLESS Box 3000 5082040
FB-DA15SS DELFAST DA ANGLE BRAD 32MM 15GA SS GASLESS 10 Box 1000 5082041
FB-DA17 DELFAST DA ANGLE BRAD 38MM 15GA GALV GASLESS Box 3000 5082042
FB-DA17SS DELFAST DA ANGLE BRAD 38MM 15GA SS GASLESS 10 Box 1000 5082043
FB-DA19 DELFAST DA ANGLE BRAD 45MM 15GA GALV GASLESS Box 3000 5082044
FB-DA21 DELFAST DA ANGLE BRAD 50MM 15GA GALV GASLESS Box 3000 5082046
FB-DA21SS DELFAST DA ANGLE BRAD 50MM 15GA SS GASLESS 10 Box 1000 5082047
FB-DA25 DELFAST DA ANGLE BRAD 64MM 15GA GALV GASLESS Box 3000 5082048
FB-DA25SS DELFAST DA ANGLE BRAD 65MM 15GA SS GASLESS 10 Box 1000 5082049
NPN-DA25 DELFAST BRADDER DA SERIES 25MM Each 5071235
DA Series Angle Brads
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
8
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU
FS-90/38 DELFAST STAPLES 90 SERIES 38MM 18GA GALV 5000PK Box 5000 4480568
NPN-9040HD DELFAST STAPLER 40MM 90 SERIES Each 5071230
90 Series Stapler & Staples
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU
FS-140/06 DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 6MM GALV Box 5000 4480578
FS-140/06-2M DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 6MM GALV Box 2000 4480573
FS-140/08 DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 8MM GALV Box 5000 4480579
FS-140/08-2M DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 8MM GALV Box 2000 4480574
FS-140/08SS DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 8MM SS Box 2000 4480583
FS-140/10 DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 10MM GALV Box 5000 4480580
FS-140/10-2M  DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 10MM GALV Box 2000 4480575
FS-140/10SS DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 10MM GALV Box 2000 4480584
FS-140/12 DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 12MM GALV Box 5000 4480581
FS-140/12-2M DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 12MM GALV Box 2000 4480576
FS-140/12SS DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 12MM SS Box 2000 4480585
FS-140/14 DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 14MM GALV Box 4000 4480582
FS-140/14-1.5M DELFAST STAPLES 140 SERIES 14MM GALV Box 1500 4480577
NDF-GMH11 DELFAST HAMMER TACKER 140 SERIES 10MM Each 5071239
NDF-GMH14 DELFAST HAND STAPLER 140 SERIES 10MM Each 5071240
140 Series Staples
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU
FS-ST6420 STINGER 6420 CH38 CAP STAPLES Box  2016 5320400
NST-CH38 STINGER HAMMER TACKER CH38 CAP Each 5071249
Stinger Cap Hammer
Tacker & Staples
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
9
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU
FQD-1050G DELFAST COLL SCREWS 10G 50MM GALV Box 2000 5081874
FQD-1050Z DELFAST COLL SCREWS 10G 50MM SS Box 2000 5081876
FQD-1050SS DELFAST COLL SCREWS 10G 50MM YELLOW ZINC Box 2000 5081875
FQD-1080BP DELFAST PURLIN SCREWS COLL 10G 80MM ZINC Box 1000 5081877
Collated Screws
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU
FQP-1080BP DELFAST PURLIN SCREWS LOOSE 10G 80MM ZINC Box 250 5081878
Loose Screws
ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION BOX QTY PM SKU
FW-C10 DELFAST GALV REBAR TYING WIRE 10 COILS Box 10 4480597
FW-C30 DELFAST GALV REBAR TYING WIRE 30 COILS Box 30 4480598
PCB-RX40A Delfast RX40A REBAR TYING MACHINE Each 5080075
Rebar Tier & Wire
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
10
Tools & Accessories
TOOL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PM SKU
NAC-CN3490 DELFAST NAILER 90MM CORDLESS 5071246
NAC-CB1664A DELFAST ANGLE BRADDER 65MM 16GA PAS CORDLESS 5071247
NPN-JDN90 DELFAST NAILER JDN 90MM 5071236
NPN-JHHD DELFAST JOIST HANGER NAILER 5071237
NPN-FAP65 DELFAST COIL NAILER 65MM FAP 5071231
NPN-FAP75 DELFAST COIL NAILER 75MM FAP 5071232
NEV-FAP90 DELFAST COIL NAILER 90MM FAP 5071244
CSN-SP1 DELFAST STARTER PACK BUILDERS 5071245
CDF-HP1 DELFAST COMPRESSOR 1HP 5071241
PCB-RX40A DELFAST RX40A REBAR TYING MACHINE 5080075
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
11
TOOL ITEM CODE DESCRIPTION PM SKU
NDF-GMH11 DELFAST HAMMER TACKER 140 SERIES 10MM 5071239
NDF-GMH14 DELFAST HAND STAPLER 140 SERIES 10MM 5071240
NST-CH38 STINGER HAMMER TACKER CH38 CAP 5071249
NPN-PN100 DELFAST PALM NAILER PN100 5071238
NPN-DA25 DELFAST BRADDER DA SERIES 25MM 5071235
NPN-C65 DELFAST BRADDER C SERIES 65MM 5071234
NPN-C150 DELFAST BRADDER C1 SERIES 50MM 5071233
NPN-9040HD DELFAST STAPLER 40MM 90 SERIES 5071230
NEV-R50 DELFAST NAIL PUNCH R50 5071248
LH-HR50 DELFAST HOSE REEL 50M 5071243
LH-P2010 DELFAST FITTED AIR HOSE 20M 5071242
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
12
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
13
FOR STOCK ENQUIRIES CALL YOUR LOCAL PLACEMAKERS BRANCH
14
15